
XIX CASMOR - 2º Percurso Sprint
CAMPO GRANDE - MS 29.6.2024

FOMS

Niedson De Carvalho Mendonça
FOMS
Percurso : H45B
Distancia : 1900m (Desnivel 44m)
Tempo : 0:12:00 (6'19"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. José Gilnei Pinto 0:10:56
3. Daniel Vargas Dos Santos 0:12:50

1. 34 00:00:55 118m 7'46"/km
2. 33 00:00:59 00:01:54 160m 6'09"/km
3. 32 00:00:59 00:02:53 139m 7'04"/km
4. 35 00:01:23 00:04:16 256m 5'24"/km
5. 36 00:01:34 00:05:50 133m 11'47"/km
6. 37 00:00:47 00:06:37 137m 5'43"/km
7. 38 00:00:51 00:07:28 152m 5'36"/km
8. 39 00:00:41 00:08:09 97m 7'03"/km
9. 40 00:01:17 00:09:26 205m 6'16"/km

10. 57 00:00:39 00:10:05 73m 8'54"/km
11. 55 00:00:54 00:10:59 181m 4'58"/km
12. 41 00:00:50 00:11:49 126m 6'37"/km
13. 999 00:00:11 00:12:00 84m 2'11"/km
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